:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10471432

Nov 24, 2024 - 20:51 (UTC)

In epoch 327,232 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 555167 - 0.019476799 ETH®
65.15 USD

2 555168 - 0.019506919 ETH®
65.25 USD

3 555169 - 0.065795385 ETH®
220.08 USD

4 555170 - 0.019557255 ETH®
65.41 USD

S 555171 - 0.019559511 ETH®
65.42 USD

6 555172 - 0.019465391 ETH&®
65.11 USD

7 555173 - 0.019345940 ETH®
64.71 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/10471432
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/327232
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/555167
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/555168
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/555169
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/555170
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/555171
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/555172
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/555173

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

555186

Validator Id

1553804

Amount

0.019525133
65.31 USD

0.019534872
65.34 USD

0.065725718
219.85 USD

0.019502756
65.23 USD

0.019513484
65.27 USD

0.019552419
65.40 USD

0.111628821
373.39 USD

0.019316142
64.61 USD

0.019384523
64.84 USD

Amount

+ 0.046081804

154.14 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/555182
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/555183
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/555184
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/555185
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/555186
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/555187
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/555188
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/555189
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/555190
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1553804

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



