

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-11 18:46 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10471432

DATE & TIME Nov 24, 2024 · 20:51 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 327,232 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>555167</u>	- 0.019476799 ETH � 65.15 USD
2	<u>555168</u>	- 0.019506919 ETH � 65.25 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>555169</u>	- 0.065795385 ETH � 220.08 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>555170</u>	- 0.019557255 ETH � 65.41 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>555171</u>	- 0.019559511 ETH � 65.42 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>555172</u>	- 0.019465391 ETH � 65.11 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>555173</u>	- 0.019345940 ETH � 64.71 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

8 555182 - 0.019525133 ETH	<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount	
10 555184 - 0.065725718 ETH	<u>8</u>	<u>555182</u>		
11 555185 - 0.019502756 ETH ❷ 65.23 USD 12 555186 - 0.019513484 ETH ❷ 65.27 USD 13 555187 - 0.019552419 ETH ❷ 65.40 USD 14 555188 - 0.111628821 ETH ❷ 373.39 USD 15 555189 - 0.019316142 ETH ❷ 64.61 USD 16 555190 - 0.019384523 ETH ❷ 64.84 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 1553804 + 0.046081804 ETH ❷	9	<u>555183</u>		
12 555186	<u>10</u>	<u>555184</u>		
13 555187 - 0.019552419 ETH	<u>11</u>	<u>555185</u>		
65.40 USD 14 555188	<u>12</u>	<u>555186</u>		
373.39 USD 15 555189	<u>13</u>	<u>555187</u>		
64.61 USD 16 555190 - 0.019384523 ETH 64.84 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 1553804 + 0.046081804 ETH €	<u>14</u>	<u>555188</u>		
PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id	<u>15</u>	<u>555189</u>		
<pre># Validator Id</pre>	<u>16</u>	<u>555190</u>		
<u>1</u> <u>1553804</u> + 0.046081804 ETH �	PROPOSALS EVENTS			
-	#	Validator Id	Amount	
	<u>1</u>	<u>1553804</u>		

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.